#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place
14th place
15th place
16th place

Name
Nolan Kukbiak
CJ Counts

Benjamin Bembenek

Dylan Geske

Name

Solomon Dunsirn

Name

Satchel Moss

Name

Leyton Daharsh

Name

Cooper Moss
Logan Anderson
Patrick Gannon

Kauldon Larson

Name

Theodore Kotchen

Name

Jack Keller

Team Name
Neenah
Manitowoc
Oshkosh West
West Bend East
Slinger
Kimberly
Watertown
West Bend West
Appleton East
Appleton West
Kaukauna
Oshkosh North
Beaver Dam
Fond Du Lac
Menasha

Grade
11
12
11
11

Grade

Grade
10

Grade
11

Grade
12
11
11
12

Grade
12

Grade
12

Total Points
56
26
26
22
18
16
14

-
w

NNDNDMBMOOOD

School

Neenah
Oshkosh West
West Bend West

Watertown

School

Neenah

School

Neenah

School

Neenah

Name

Khaled Saleh
Aidan Newberg
John Koth

Makylar Larson

Name

Henry Werner

Name

Jaxon King

Record
26-2
22-7
13-11

9-7

Record

28-0

Record

22-6

Record

23-5

Grade
11
12
12
11

Grade
11

Grade
1

School
Neenah
Manitowoc
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh North

School

Neenah

School

Neenah

Sectional 4 Results

Record
20-7
15-2
12-7
8-11

Record

23-5

Record

20-2



