#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Nolan Kukbiak	11	Neenah	26-2
2nd place	CJ Counts	12	Oshkosh West	22-7
3rd place	Benjamin Bembenek	11	West Bend West	13-11
4th place	Dylan Geske	11	Watertown	9-7
4tti piace	Dylan Geske	11	Watertown	3-1
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Solomon Dunsirn	9	Neenah	28-0
•				
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Satchel Moss	10	Neenah	22-6
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Leyton Daharsh	11	Neenah	23-5
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade
1st place	Cooper Moss	12	Khaled Saleh	11
2nd place	Logan Anderson	11	Aidan Newberg	12
3rd place	Patrick Gannon	11	John Koth	12
4th place	Kauldon Larson	12	Makylar Larson	11
•			,	
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade
1st place	Theodore Kotchen	12	Henry Werner	11
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade
1st place	Jack Keller	12	Jaxon King	11
·			Jaxon King	11
Team Results	Team Name	Total Points	Jaxon King	11
Team Results 1st place			Jaxon King	11
Team Results	Team Name Neenah	Total Points 56	Jaxon King	11
Team Results 1st place 2nd place	Team Name Neenah Manitowoc	Total Points 56 26	Jaxon King	11

Team Results	Team Name	Total Points
1st place	Neenah	56
2nd place	Manitowoc	26
3rd place	Oshkosh West	26
4th place	West Bend East	22
5th place	Slinger	18
6th place	Kimberly	16
7th place	Watertown	14
8th place	West Bend West	13
9th place	Appleton East	6
10th place	Appleton West	6
11th place	Kaukauna	4
12th place	Oshkosh North	4
13th place	Beaver Dam	2
14th place	Fond Du Lac	2
15th place	Menasha	2
16th place		